ADC4370 / ADC4210 SERIES
Microprocessor controlled battery chargers and power supplies
800W and 600W
High power density
Light weight 1.5kg
Built in PFC
Series/parallel connection
Master/slave connection

output
voltage
Voltage
setting
range
Max
output
current
Current
limit
setting
Max
power
Installation / dimensions
(Width x Height x Depth, mm)
ADC4370/12 50… 260 VAC 12 VDC 0-18VDC 50 A 0-50A 800W Wall/Din/Bench  220x112x73
ADC4370/24 50… 260 VAC 24 VDC 0-36VDC 30 A 0-30A 800W Wall/Din/Bench 220x112x73
ADC4370/36 50… 260 VAC 36 VDC 0-54VDC 20 A 0-20A 800W Wall/Din/Bench 220x112x73
ADC4370/48 50… 260 VAC 48 VDC 0-72VDC 15 A 0-15A 800W Wall/Din/Bench 220x112x73
ADC4370/72 50… 260 VAC 72 VDC 0-100VDC 10 A 0-10A 800W Wall/Din/Bench 220x112x73
ADC4370/96 50… 260 VAC 96 VDC 0-120VDC 7.5 A 0-7.5A 800W Wall/Din/Bench 220x112x73
ADC4210 50… 260 VAC Fixed voltage 0-36V 20 A - 600W Wall/Din/Bench 220x112x73
*) Reduced power 50… 200VAC, see curve next page
    Also DC input 50… 260VDC, max power 600W
CHARGERS FOR CYCLIC BATTERY CHARGING